SUBMERSIBLE DISSOLVED OXYGEN SENSOR
WITH DATA LOGGING
DESCRIPTION
The Aquistar®  Dissolved Oxygen (DO) sensor represents the next generation in trouble-free oxygen-sensing design.
Utilizing fluorescence of a stable, immobilized ruthenium-based film matrix, the sensor employs precision optical
transmission and detection to measure oxygen concentration in the fluid outside of the sensor. Measurement is
based on photons of light responding to oxygen outside of the sensor, rather than what passes through a sensor
membrane. This design eliminates the need to compensate (calibrate) for changes in membrane permeability due to

(916) 922-2900 • (916) 648-7766 FAX • inwsw@inwusa.com
SUBMERSIBLE DISSOLVED OXYGEN SENSOR
HOW TO ORDER
••••• Determine cable length.
••••• Select options. (Contact INW for a full list of
accessories.)
SENSOR
Measuring Range 0 - 25 ppm
Accuracy 1% of reading or 0.02 ppm,
whichever is greater
Sensitivity / Resolution 0.01 ppm below 4.00,
0.1 ppm above 4.0
Stability 0.01 ppm
Repeatability 0.01 ppm
Sensor Drift Less than 1% per year
Temperature Range 0 to 60 degrees C
Response Time 95% in less than 60 seconds
Output RS485 Modbus®
Ambient Temperature Minus 20° C to 70° C
Ambient Humidity 0 to 100%
Wetted Materials Epoxy, polyurethane, and PVC
Maximum Pressure 100 PSI
Sensor Diameter 1.66 inches
CONTROL BOX
Enclosure Material Polycarbonate (1P67)
Enclosure Dimensions 5.5” x 3.1” x 2.6”
(excluding connectors)
Power Supply 12 VDC (8 AA cells)
Connectors 1 - communication port
1 - sensor port
DISSOLVED OXYGEN SENSOR
4N944 Sensor with no cable or connector
4N948 Sensor w/ 50’ cable & connector
4N949 Sensor w/ 100’ cable & connector
4N950 Sensor w/ 200’ cable & connector
ACCESSORIES
4N983 GDL control box for D.O. sensor
6E583 Custom cable - per foot
3B832 Cable connector - Male
3B847 Communication kit (RS485/RS232 adapter,
Interface cable, Aqua4Plus Software media kit)
3B830 RS485/RS232 adapter
3B385 Interface cable
Information in this document is subject to change without
notice.
GDL CONTROL BOX
Top view Front view
Communications